

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-1055	Version:	1	Name:	Warranty Deed Restriction for 2502 Mary Jane Drive which was aquired with Flood Mitigation Assistance Grant Funds
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed
File created:	10/1/2019			In control:	City Council
On agenda:	9/17/2019			Final action:	9/24/2019
Title:	Warranty Deed Restriction for 2502 Mary Jane Drive which was aquired with Flood Mitigation Assistance Grant Funds				
Sponsors:	Engineering				
Indexes:	Contract, Other				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES-19-119_FILED_Redacted.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action B	у		Act	on Result

Warranty Deed Restriction for 2502 Mary Jane Drive which was aquired with Flood Mitigation Assistance Grant Funds

Warranty Deed Restriction for 2502 Mary Jane Drive which was aquired with Flood Mitigation Assistance Grant Funds. RES-19:119 was approved by City Council on September 17, 2019, signed by Mayor Perrin on September 19, 2019, and recorded at the Craighead County Circuit Clerk's Office on September 24, 2019.

Attachments include: RES-19:119 Deed Restriction Letter/Contract